
Hallenspielplan  SY  ( SY )
Sybelstraße 20/21
10629   Berlin - Charlottenburg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 05.10.2025 09:30

09:30

10:45

10:45

12:00

12:30

13:30

13:40

14:45

15:15

16:00

16:45

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

BG Grünau

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

SV Berliner Brauereien

BG Grünau

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

SV Berliner …uereien III

Berliner Sport-Club

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

SV Berliner …uereien III

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

Berliner Sport-Club

SV Berliner Brauereien

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

TSV Spandau (Berlin)

SV Berliner Brauereien

BG Grünau

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

Berliner Sport-Club

SV Berliner …uereien III

SC Brandenburg (Berlin)

3:5

1:7

6:2

5:3

2:6

5:3

7:1

2:6

1:7

5:3

5:3

6:2

Sa. 10.01.2026 10:00

10:00

11:30

11:30

13:00

13:00

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

U15

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

SV Berliner …uereien III

SG RW Neuenhagen

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

SV Berliner …uereien III

SV Berliner …auereien IV

SG RW Neuenhagen

SV Berliner …auereien IV

SV Berliner …auereien IV

SV Berliner …uereien III

SG RW Neuenhagen

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.01.2026 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

U19

VfL Lichtenrade

SG EBT (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

SG EBT (Berlin)

VfL Lichtenrade

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

SV Berliner Brauereien

SV Berliner …uereien III

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

SV Berliner Brauereien

SV Berliner …uereien III

SV Berliner …uereien III

SV Berliner Brauereien

Zehlendorfer…(Berlin) II

Zehlendorfer…SV (Berlin)

spielfrei*

spielfrei*

VfL Lichtenrade

SG EBT (Berlin)

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


